Product Data Sheet 9422TCF30
DISCONNECT SWITCH 250VAC 30AMP NEMA
List Price $372.00 USD
Availability Stock Item: This item is normally stocked in our distribution facility.
Ampere Rating 30A
Fuse Type Class H, K, J and R
Style Rod Operated - Variable Depth/Flange Mounted
Handle Type 9422 Type A Handle (Purchase Separately)
Horsepower Rating 7.5HP@200/230Vac - 15HP@460Vac - 20HP@575Vac - 5HP@250Vdc(max)
Approvals UL Recognized - CSA Certified
Mounting Type Flange
Fuse Clip Amperes 30A@250V
Technical Characteristics
Category 21732 - Disconnect Switches, Flange Mounted
Discount Schedule CP1
GTIN 00785901879756
Package Quantity 1
Weight 6.48 lbs.
Availability Code Stock Item: This item is normally stocked in our distribution facility.
Returnability N
Country of Origin MX
Shipping and Ordering
As standards, specifications, and designs change from time to time, please ask for confirmation of the information given in this document.
Generated: 08/31/2015 17:05:04
© 2015 Schneider Electric. All rights reserved.
1
sesa375303
Line